craigandderricott.com
page
17
Rating Format Sheet steel (Grey) Stainless Steel Encl.
Size
32A 3P+NL SDFG00323N SDFS00323N 2
63A 3P+NL SDFG00633N SDFS00633N 2
100A 3P+NL SDFG01003N SDFS01003N 3
125A 3P+NL SDFG01253N SDFS01253N 4
160A 3P+NL SDFG01603N SDFS01603N 4
200A 3P+NL SDFG02003N SDFS02003N 5
250A 3P+NL SDFG02503N SDFS02503N 5
315A 3P+NL SDFG03153N SDFS03153N 6
400A 3P+NL SDFG04003N SDFS04003N 6
630A 3P+NL SDFG06303N SDFS06303N 8
Fuse Combination Units* (O-I)
Catalogue Numbers
Rating Format Sheet steel Stainless Steel Encl.
Size
63A 4P C/O SCODGC00634 SCODSC00634 3
100A 4P C/O SCODGC01004 SCODSC01004 3
125A 4P C/O SCODGC01254 SCODSC01254 5
160A 4P C/O SCODGC01604 SCODSC01604 5
200A 4P C/O SCODGC02004 SCODSC02004 5
250A 4P C/O SCODG02504 SCODS02504 7
400A 4P C/O SCODG04004 SCODS04004 9
630A 4P C/O SCODG06304 SCODS06304 9
Changeover Switch Disconnectors (I-O-II)
Catalogue Numbers
Rating Format Sheet steel (Grey) Stainless Steel Encl.
Size